
1 

Metropolitan Council Joint Community 

Development and Transportation 

Committee Meeting 

December 8, 2014 



2 

Advanced Design Consultant 

Services 



3 

Advanced Design Consultant Scope: 

Advance Design Plans from 30% - 100% 

• Station design 

• Streetscape design 

• Design advancement: 

▪ LRT track features 

▪ Roadway and trail details 

▪ OMF features 

▪ Bridges and tunnels 

▪ Park and Ride facilities 

▪ Systems elements 

▪ Freight rail features 

• Specifications 

 



4 

Advanced Design Consultant 

Major Milestones Dates 

Advertise RFP September 3, 2014 

Hold pre-proposal conference September 23, 2014 

 

Receive proposal October 16, 2014 

Interview proposer November 3, 2014 

Conduct proposal evaluation/negotiations Nov/Dec 2014 

 

Award & sign contracts / 

Issue Notice-to-Proceed 

December 2014 

Procurement Schedule 



5 

Recommended Action 

Authorize the Regional Administrator to: 
• Negotiate and execute an engineering services contract 

with AECOM for Advanced Design Consultant Services 

for the Southwest Light Rail Transit (METRO Green Line 

Extension) Project in an amount not to exceed 

$117,654,545 million 



6 

More Information  

Online:  

www.SWLRT.org 

 

Email:  

SWLRT@metrotransit.org 

 

Twitter: 

www.twitter.com/southwestlrt 

 

mailto:southwestlrt@metc.state.mn.us
mailto:southwestlrt@metc.state.mn.us
mailto:southwestlrt@metc.state.mn.us
mailto:SWLRT@metrotransit.org
http://www.twitter.com/southwestlrt

